AJ100
Embedded Blue®
DIN Rail PoE+ Injector  •  Two Port M12-X Gigabit Ethernet
Product Information  •  AJ100  •  GbE PoE+ Injector
Technical Features
General
< PoE+ 1000BASE-T Ethernet midspan power injector box, for DIN rail mount or wall mount
< PSE power sourcing equipment configuration

Product Information  •  AJ100  •  GbE PoE+ Injector
Ordering Information
Ordering key: AJ100-0xy0
x=1-2: number of PoE+ injector ports populated
y=0: terminal block DC power input
y=1: M12-A front connector DC power input
For popular AJ100 SKUs please contact sales@ekf.de
Related Products
AL100 M12-X 5 to 15 port unmanaged GbE switch
AL110 M12-X 5 port GbE switch w. ARM® V8 CPU
AL200 RJ45 8 port unmanaged GbE switch
AL210 RJ45 8 port GbE switch w. ARM® V8 CPU
AL220 RJ45 8 port unmanaged PoE+ GbE switch
AL230 RJ45 8 port PoE+ GbE switch w. ARM® V8 CPU
AJ100 M12-X PoE+ power injector
AJ200 RJ45 PoE+ power injector
© EKF                                            -15-                                           ekf.com
Product Information  •  AJ100  •  GbE PoE+ Injector
© EKF                                            -16-                                           ekf.com
Product Information  •  AJ100  •  GbE PoE+ Injector
Embedded Blue®
Document No. 9859  •  © EKF  •  10 January 2023
EKF Elektronik GmbH
Philipp-Reis-Str. 4 (Haus 1)
Lilienthalstr. 2 (Haus 2)
59065 HAMM
Germany
Phone +49 (0)2381/6890-0